## Domestic Violence Housing & Support Services Program

Contact List			
Staff	Point of contact:		
Angela Boger Program Director  ABoger@ph.lacounty.gov (626)293-2625	<ul> <li>Oversees the Domestic Violence Housing &amp; Support Services (DVHSS) Program</li> </ul>		
Arsineh Hakobyan, Program Assistant AHakobyan@ph.lacounty.gov (626)293-2634	<ul> <li>General DVHSS information and questions</li> <li>Manages OWH-electronic inboxes to ensure office responds to correspondence</li> <li>Distributes electronic documents to Contract Administrators according to contract assignment</li> </ul>		
Yeira Rodriguez, Health Program Analyst YeRodriguez@ph.lacounty.gov (626)293-2067	<ul> <li>Addresses complaints and grievances</li> <li>Conducts surveys, data analysis, and training plan</li> <li>Develops policies and procedures</li> </ul>		
Myshal'e Oliver, Senior Contract Administrator MOliver@ph.lacounty.gov (626)293-2963	<ul> <li>Supervises a team of Contract Administrators engaged in the oversight of contract management and compliance</li> <li>Addresses complaints, grievances, and conducts investigations</li> </ul>		
Ellie Tam, Contract Administrator etam@ph.lacounty.gov	<ul> <li>Oversees contract monitoring, compliance, and invoices</li> </ul>		
Phuong Truong, Contract Administrator PTruong2@ph.lacounty.gov (626)293-2961	Oversees contract monitoring, compliance, and invoices		
Laurle'ta Williams, Contract Administrator LaWilliams@ph.lacounty.gov (626)293-2605	Oversees contract monitoring, compliance, and invoices		
Jesse Garcia, Management Assistant jgarcia5@ph.lacounty.gov	Oversees contract monitoring, compliance, and invoices		
Dara Kaing, Financial Specialist  DKaing@ph.lacounty.gov  (626)293-2994	<ul> <li>Conducts final review of invoices, reconciles costs reports, reviews budgets and budget modifications for accuracy</li> </ul>		
K. Nong Liang, Financial Specialist  NLiang@ph.lacounty.gov (626)293-2993	<ul> <li>Conducts final review of invoices, reconciles costs reports, reviews budgets and budget modifications for accuracy</li> </ul>		

Los Angeles County Department of Public Health Office of Women's Health

## Domestic Violence Housing & Support Services Program

Contract Program Auditor (CPA) Liaison: Phuong Truong ptruong2@ph.lacounty.gov, (626) 293-2961				
DVSS	DVSS & DVSBP	DVSBP		
Amanecer Community Counseling Services	House of Ruth, Inc.			
Compatior, Inc.	Rainbow Services, Ltd.			
Harriett Buhai Center for Family Law	Women's and Children's Crisis Center			
Human Services Association	YWCA of Glendale and Pasadena			
Institute for Multicultural Counseling &				
Education Services (IMCES)				
Penny Lane Centers				
Personal Involvement Center, Inc.				
Project Peacemakers, Inc.				

Contract Program Auditor (CPA) Liaison: Laurle'ta Williams lawilliams@ph.lacounty.gov, (626) 293-2605			
DVSS	DVSS & DVSBP	DVSBP	
Asian Americans Advancing Justice	1736 Family Crisis Center		
Los Angeles			
HealthRIGHT 360 (Formerly Prototypes)	Antelope Valley DV Council		
Helping Other People Excel (HOPE)	Child and Family Center		
Para Los Niños	Haven Hills, Inc.		
	Jenesse Center		
	South Asian Helpline & Referral		
	Agency (SAHARA)		

## Domestic Violence Housing & Support Services Program

Contract Program Auditor (CPA) Liaison: Ellie Tam etam@ph.lacounty.gov, (626) 293-2964				
DVSS	DVSS & DVSBP	DVSBP		
Cambodian Association of America	Jewish Family Service of Los Angeles	Center for The Pacific Asian Family, Inc. (CPAF)		
Community Legal Aid SoCal	Su Casa ~ Ending Domestic Violence	Interval House		
Foothill Family Services	WomenShelter of Long Beach			
Neighborhood Legal Services of LA County	YWCA of San Gabriel Valley			
New Star Family Center				
Parents Anonymous® Inc.				
Peace Over Violence				

Contract Program Auditor (CPA) Liaison: Jesse Garcia JGarcia5@ph.lacounty.gov				
DVSS	DVSS & DVSBP	DVSBP		
Change Lanes Youth Support Services	East Los Angeles Women's Center	The People Concern		
Children's Center of the Antelope Valley				
Helpline Youth Counseling, Inc.				
Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles				
Los Angeles Center for Law and Justice				
New Hope Drug and Alcohol Treatment				
Program, Inc.				
Niswa Association Inc.				
Office of Samoan Affairs, Inc.				
San Fernando Valley Community MHC, Inc.				
Tarzana Treatment Center				

- Contract forms and guidance can be downloaded from the OWH DVHSS webpage, click <u>here</u>
- Send all invoices & reports to: OWHinvoice@ph.lacounty.gov
- Send all contract documents to: OWHcontract@ph.lacounty.gov
- Send communication about Job Club & Civil Rights Training to: OWHtraining@ph.lacounty.gov